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FALL SEASON, 2003

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

4 COWBOYS

1 DO NOT DISTURB
3 SIZE MATTERS
2 MEN OF STEEL

5 POINT THIS

THURSDAY RESULTS
A DIVISION

WINS
79
53
37
35
26

WEEK 11 11/6/03
LOSS -PTS GAMES WIN %
20 0 99 79.80%
35 0 88 60.23%
62 0 99 37.37%
64 0 99 35.35%
50 1 77 33.77%

Do Not Disturb

VS

Men Of Sted

SIZE Matters

Cowboys

HONOR ROLL
NAME WEEK [ 3Bullsin2 [3Bullsin3| 4Bullsin2 |[4Bullsin3|[5Bullsin3 [Rnd of 9

Jan Kidd 10

[Brett Maret 10 2

[Bill Patrick 10 1 1

[Dean Evans 10 2

IDave carlson 10 1

\Will Colbeck 10 1

Mike Farris 1

Bull Buster Leaders

Brett Maret 54
Tom Raub 24
Chris Rojo 24
Todd Combs 21
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