Results Week 11



FALL SEASON, 2003

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS		WEEK	11		11/6/03
A DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
4 COWBOYS	79	20	0	99	79.80%
1 DO NOT DISTURB	53	35	0	88	60.23%
3 SIZE MATTERS	37	62	0	99	37.37%
2 MEN OF STEEL	35	64	0	99	35.35%
5 POINT THIS	26	50	1	77	33.77%

Do Not Disturb	9	VS	Men Of Steel	2
SIZE Matters	3	VS	Cowboys	8

HONOR ROLL							
NAME	WEEK	3 Bulls in 2	3 Bulls in 3	4 Bulls in 2	4 Bulls in 3	5 Bulls in 3	Rnd of 9
Jan Kidd	10						
Brett Maret	10	2					
Bill Patrick	10	1	1				
Dean Evans	10	2					
Dave Carlson	10	1					
Will Colbeck	10	1					
Mike Farris	10	1					

Bull Buster Leaders				
Brett Maret	54			
Tom Raub	24			
Chris Rojo	24			
Todd Combs	21			

Mail results to this address: 6940 Bacarro St. Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to: 562-799-0851 Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com